PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5716623

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP	08/16/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP	
Street Address:	800 NORTH LINDBERGH BOULEVARD	
City:	ST. LOUIS	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63167	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9078447
Patent Number:	9392797
Patent Number:	9743674
Application Number:	15656089
Application Number:	15895884
Patent Number:	9883676
Patent Number:	10159257
Application Number:	16190556
Application Number:	16080453
Application Number:	16344991
Application Number:	16480492
Application Number:	16486300
Application Number:	16191964
Application Number:	16245132

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (916)661-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ann.inglett@bayer.com, zulema.lopez.ext@bayer.com

Correspondent Name: BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP

PATENT REEL: 050370 FRAME: 0245

505669816

Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	890 EMBARCADERO DRIVE WEST SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 95605	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ANN H. INGLETT
SIGNATURE:		/ahi/
DATE SIGNED:		09/12/2019
Total Attachments: 2 source=Certificate of Change of Address#page1.tif		

source=Certificate of Change of Address#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 050370 FRAME: 0246

Bayer CropScience LP

CERTIFICATE

I, Keith R. Abrams, Assistant Secretary of Bayer CropScience LP (the "Company"), do hereby certify that the Company was formerly located at 2 T.W. Alexander Drive, Research Triangle Park, North Carolina 27709, U.S.A., and on or about August 16, 2018, the Company's principal business location was moved to 800 North Lindbergh Boulevard, St. Louis, Missouri 63167, U.S.A.

Furthermore, I do hereby certify that on or about August 16, 2018, the address of the Company has changed from 2 T.W. Alexander Drive, Research Triangle Park, North Carolina 27709, U.S.A. to 800 North Lindbergh Boulevard, St. Louis, Missouri 63167, U.S.A.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have signed this Certificate and affixed the corporate seal of the Company as of this August & , 2019.

Bayer CropScience LP

Keith R. Abrams, Assistant Secretary

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF NEW JERSEY COUNTY OF MORRIS

On this, the 16th day of August, 2019, before me, Catherine A. Kuzik-Fernandez, Notary Public in and for said county, personally appeared Keith R. Abrams, who has satisfactorily identified himself as the signer of the attached document, and who has duly acknowledged to me that he willingly executed the same for the uses and purposes therein expressed.

Catherine A. Kuzik-Fernandez

Notary Public State of New Jersey

> CATHERINE A. KUZIK-FERNANDEZ Commission #2427846 Notary Public. State of New Jersey My Commission Expires December 11, 2022

> > PATENT REEL: 050370 FRAME: 0248

RECORDED: 09/12/2019